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  Tuesday, 16th January
Speaker: Christine Gregory

Subject: Brown Hares

Tuesday, 16th April 
Speaker: Bryn Garland


Subject: Tools with a Mission

Tuesday, 25th June 
Great Hucklow Gliding Club Visit 

Gliders and sandwiches in the bar

Tuesday, 15th October 
Speaker: Julie Neubert


Subject: Body Shop at Home

Refreshments: Pam Blackshaw, Andrea 
Hilton, Julie Welch


Refreshments: Gill Roberts, 

Sheila Sidebottom, Sandra Bramhall


April 
Subscription fees due

Refreshments: Pam Blackshaw, Andrea 
Hilton, Julie Welch


Wednesday, 24th January 
@ 12.30pm 

The Grouse & Claret New Year’s 
Meal

Tuesday, 14th May - 11am 
White Peak Distillery Visit 

10.15am departure from Bakewell

BAKEWELL COUNTRY FESTIVAL 
SUNDAY, 14TH JULY 

Tuesday, 16th July 
Speaker: Debbie Walker 

Crafting: Made for U by Us

October Lathkill Autumn Group 
Meeting  

Autumn Federation Meeting 
to be confirmed 

Tuesday, 20th February 
Speaker: Edale Mountain Rescue

Subject: Rescues, equipment etc.


Collection Box

Tuesday, 21st May 
Speaker: Sally Mosley


Subject: The Highs and Lows of a 
Guided Walk Business

NO MEETING IN AUGUST Tuesday, 19th November

Speaker: Lindsay Jackson


Subject: Chatsworth Players

Refreshments: Sue Bull, 

Shirley Johnston, Katharine Wallace

Refreshments: Pru Kirby, Jackie Grandy, 
Sarah Hodgson

Tuesday, 17th September 
Speaker: Janine M. Bailey


Subject: Bangrablaze dance session

Refreshments: Sue Bull, Shirley Johnston, 
Katharine Wallace

Tuesday, 5th March

Annual Council Meeting


Winding Wheel, Chesterfield

Monday, 3rd June 
Methodist Church Hall Charity Stall 

9-12noon

Refreshments:  Vicky Dooley, Jan 
Chappell, Carol Howarth

Tuesday, 10th December 
Pot Luck Supper, Sherry & Mince 

Pies

Tuesday, 12th March 

Lathkill Spring Group Meeting


Youlgreave Village Hall

Subject: The History Wardrobe

5-6 June 
NFWI Annual Meeting 

Royal Albert Hall

Tuesday, 19th March 
Change to our Annual Meeting with our 

Spring Pot Luck Supper

Tuesday, 18th June 
Speaker: Rhiannon Moore


Subject: My Assistance Dog, Beany

Refreshments:  Everybody brings a dish, 
savoury or sweet.

Refreshments: Liz Chatfield, Sarita 
Presland, Mary Chaplin

Refreshments: Mary Wirth, Sue Miller, 
Jayne Hollister

                

CARNIVAL - SATURDAY, 6TH JULY

Monday, 23rd September 

Bakewell Market Stall



                     


